James & Nicholson

JNO044K Full-Zip Fleece Junior

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)
measurements in
cm

Size:

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
backlength from
center neckline:

sleeve length:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
dark-grey (444C)
navy (296C)
royal (287C)

XS
232g
5/25

XS

104,00
38,00 cm
36,00 cm
44,00 cm

38,00 cm

310g
5/25

116,00
40,00 cm
38,00 cm
48,00 cm

42,00 cm

. brown (476C)
light-blue (649C)
orange (1495C)
white (white)

Jacket made of heavy fleece

Easy-care anti-pilling fleece

Stand-up collar, twin needle stitching on armlines and shoulders
Drawstring with stoppers on waistband, elastic sleevebands
JNO044, IN044K: 2 side pockets with zippers

XS:98/104 1 S: 110/116 | M: 122/128 | L: 134/140 | XL: 146/152 | XXL:
158/164

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61023090

Care instructions

Partner article

®  Full-Zip Fleece

w Art-Nr.: IN044

M L XL XXL

338g 390g 4179 463¢g
5/25 5/25 5/25 5/25

M L XL XXL

128,00 140,00 152,00 164,00
42,00 cm 45,00 cm 48,00 cm 51,00 cm
40,00 cm 43,00 cm 46,00 cm 49,00 cm
52,00 cm 56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm
46,00 cm 50,00 cm 54,00 cm 58,00 cm

. dark-green (3435C)
lime-green (360C)
B d 2000)
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